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UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ozarks 11 6 0 0.647 4-2 2477.59 1975.39 2589.16

Sweater Meat 8 9 0 0.471 4-2 1959.12 2070.71 1931.41

Crazy Con Men 6 11 0 0.353 2-4 2024.50 2194.67 2102.15

The Replacements 3 14 0 0.176 2-4 1522.75 2118.15 1367.61

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Fanny Dusters 17 0 0 1.000 6-0 2603.42 1839.87 2512.83

The Process 6 11 0 0.353 3-3 1687.13 2032.98 1665.87

Snatch Sniffers 4 13 0 0.235 2-4 1742.25 2264.50 1743.37

Rockin Squatches 2 15 0 0.118 1-5 1598.24 2110.71 1554.67

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Jakku Resistance 14 3 0 0.824 5-1 2663.62 2049.36 2619.34

Jager Bombs 11 6 0 0.647 4-2 2296.02 2163.90 2354.49

Grave Diggers 9 8 0 0.529 2-4 2229.61 2211.47 2215.74

Double Sluggo 5 12 0 0.294 1-5 2203.28 2236.12 2281.57

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Nea Kameni 13 4 0 0.765 4-2 2282.63 2006.49 2279.93

Ass Pennies 10 7 0 0.588 3-3 2207.62 2154.47 2062.22

JoeStradamus 9 8 0 0.529 2-4 2088.63 2041.07 2070.99

Guinness 8 9 0 0.471 3-3 1923.78 2040.33 1951.53

Total Points
Jakku Resistance 2619.34

Ozarks 2589.16

Fanny Dusters 2512.83

Jager Bombs 2354.49

Double Sluggo 2281.57

Nea Kameni 2279.93

Grave Diggers 2215.74

Crazy Con Men 2102.15

JoeStradamus 2070.99

Ass Pennies 2062.22

Guinness 1951.53

Sweater Meat 1931.41

Snatch Sniffers 1743.37

The Process 1665.87

Rockin Squatches 1554.67

The Replacements 1367.61
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